
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0623000107
Location: 06-Tul-63-4.0/5.5

Contract Code: C
Number of Items: 31

TULARE COUNTY IN AND NEAR VISALIA FROM AVENUE 264 TO
VISALIA PARKWAY

Cold plane AC pavement and place HMA.
Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
7 $2,241,050.00 12.78%

30 $286,350.009
DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $2,527,400.00 VC0000013950 A. TEICHERT & SON INC DBA TEICHERT
CONSTRUCTION
400 SUNRISE BLVD. SUITE 300
ROSEVILLE CA  95661

(916) 757-6400
00000008

(916) 757-6499
Phone
Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $2,599,200.00 VC1400002589 AVISON CONSTRUCTION, INC.

40434 BRICKYARD DR.
MADERA CA CA  93636

(559) 431-0317
00823535

Phone
SB PREF CLAIMED
BID IS OVER SB
PREFERENCE LIMITS

CSLB#

3 $2,703,445.00 VC1300002423 MOUNTAIN CASCADE INC.

555 EXCHANGE COURT
LIVERMORE CA  94550

(925) 373-8370
422496

(925) 373-0940
Phone
Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $2,712,326.00 VC1300003023 CAL VALLEY CONSTRUCTION, INC.

5125 N GATES AVE STE 102
FRESNO CA  93722

(559) 274-0300
00873800

(559) 274-0311
Phone
Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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01/31/2024Contract Number: 06-1F8904

Bid Opening Date: 01/31/2024

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $2,839,042.50 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

580 W BEACH STREET
WATSONVILLE CA  95076

(831) 728-7561
00000089

(831) 761-1042
Phone
Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6 $2,970,505.00 VC0000015783 AGEE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

1039 HOBLITT AVENUE
CLOVIS CA  93612

(559) 299-3290
00631980

Phone
NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7 $3,165,996.00 VC0000101366 PAPICH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

398 SUNRISE TERRACE
ARROYO GRANDE CA  93420

(805) 473-3016
00767055

Phone
CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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01/31/2024Contract Number: 06-1F8904

Bid Opening Date: 01/31/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
A. TEICHERT & SON INC DBA TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

1,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

4,000.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 30.0 120,000.00

7,500.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 7,500.00LUMP SUM

168,370.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 168,370.00LUMP SUM

1,000.000005 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 25.0 25,000.00

65.000006 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 70.0 4,550.00

7,500.000007 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 7,500.00LUMP SUM

12,300.000008 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 12,300.00LUMP SUM

750.000009 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 750.00LUMP SUM

250.000010 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 19.0 4,750.00

40,000.000011 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 40,000.00LUMP SUM

3,000.000012 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

910.000013 374002 ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT) TON 9.0 8,190.00

125.000014 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 9,250.0 1,156,250.00

165.000015 390137 RUBBERIZED HOT MIX ASPHALT (GAP GRADED) TON 2,530.0 417,450.00

2,400.000016 394060 DATA CORE LS 2,400.00LUMP SUM

1,720.000017 397005 TACK COAT TON 32.0 55,040.00

2.000018 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 82,600.0 165,200.00

6.000019 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 740.0 4,440.00

115.000020 820280 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN (METAL POST) EA 1.0 115.00

12.800021 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 250.0 3,200.00

13.250022 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 140.0 1,855.00

650.000023 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 7.0 4,550.00

110.000024 820900 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST EA 53.0 5,830.00

2.000025 840506 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 9,100.0 18,200.00
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01/31/2024Contract Number: 06-1F8904

Bid Opening Date: 01/31/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
A. TEICHERT & SON INC DBA TEICHERT CONSTRUCTION

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

6.000026 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 3,110.0 18,660.00

0.600027 840619 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
12-3)

LF 350.0 210.00

0.600028 840623 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

LF 15,500.0 9,300.00

1.200029 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 20,200.0 24,240.00

1,550.000030 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 1,550.00LUMP SUM

235,500.000031 872133 MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 235,500.00LUMP SUM

$2,527,400.00Bid Amount:
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01/31/2024Contract Number: 06-1F8904

Bid Opening Date: 01/31/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0001 1,200.002,000.00 925.00 1,200.002,000.00 925.00 1,100.00 1,100.00
0002 142,500.0015,000.00 60,000.00 4,750.00500.00 2,000.00 5,000.00 150,000.00
0003 6,425.0010,000.00 6,500.00 6,425.0010,000.00 6,500.00 6,425.00 6,425.00
0004 625,000.00107,500.00 54,000.00 625,000.00107,500.00 54,000.00 816,255.00 816,255.00
0005 27,500.0037,500.00 7,125.00 1,100.001,500.00 285.00 160.00 4,000.00
0006 4,200.004,200.00 3,010.00 60.0060.00 43.00 40.00 2,800.00
0007 3,500.006,000.00 12,000.00 3,500.006,000.00 12,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00
0008 2,100.001,000.00 184,000.00 2,100.001,000.00 184,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
0009 800.001,000.00 3,000.00 800.001,000.00 3,000.00 650.00 650.00
0010 6,175.003,800.00 2,850.00 325.00200.00 150.00 300.00 5,700.00
0011 20,090.003,000.00 66,000.00 20,090.003,000.00 66,000.00 44,000.00 44,000.00
0012 175.00300.00 500.00 175.00300.00 500.00 1,400.00 1,400.00
0013 9.0013,500.00 11,250.00 1.001,500.00 1,250.00 425.00 3,825.00
0014 1,165,500.001,248,750.00 1,239,500.00 126.00135.00 134.00 90.00 832,500.00
0015 351,670.00468,050.00 483,230.00 139.00185.00 191.00 160.00 404,800.00
0016 5,000.002,500.00 2,560.00 5,000.002,500.00 2,560.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
0017 32.0048,000.00 25,280.00 1.001,500.00 790.00 2,000.00 64,000.00
0018 82,600.00289,100.00 202,370.00 1.003.50 2.45 2.75 227,150.00
0019 4,440.005,920.00 4,551.00 6.008.00 6.15 6.00 4,440.00
0020 115.00300.00 117.00 115.00300.00 117.00 115.00 115.00
0021 3,000.009,500.00 3,250.00 12.0038.00 13.00 12.75 3,187.50
0022 1,855.005,600.00 1,897.00 13.2540.00 13.55 13.25 1,855.00
0023 4,550.007,000.00 4,655.00 650.001,000.00 665.00 650.00 4,550.00
0024 5,830.0015,900.00 5,989.00 110.00300.00 113.00 110.00 5,830.00
0025 18,200.0022,750.00 18,655.00 2.002.50 2.05 2.00 18,200.00
0026 18,660.0024,880.00 18,971.00 6.008.00 6.10 6.00 18,660.00
0027 210.00350.00 210.00 0.601.00 0.60 0.60 210.00
0028 9,300.0015,500.00 9,300.00 0.601.00 0.60 0.60 9,300.00
0029 24,240.0030,300.00 25,250.00 1.201.50 1.25 1.20 24,240.00
0030 8,500.0010,000.00 1,500.00 8,500.0010,000.00 1,500.00 8,500.00 8,500.00
0031 168,950.00190,000.00 245,000.00 168,950.00190,000.00 245,000.00 158,850.00 158,850.00

$2,599,200.00 $2,703,445.00 $2,712,326.00Bid Amount: $2,839,042.50
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01/31/2024Contract Number: 06-1F8904

Bid Opening Date: 01/31/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth Seventh

Bid BidAmount Amount
0001 1,000.00 1,865.001,000.00 1,865.00
0002 105,000.00 62,550.003,500.00 2,085.00
0003 6,600.00 6,425.006,600.00 6,425.00
0004 300,000.00 388,662.50300,000.00 388,662.50
0005 11,250.00 47,250.00450.00 1,890.00
0006 3,500.00 9,310.0050.00 133.00
0007 13,000.00 7,685.0013,000.00 7,685.00
0008 1,000.00 4,575.001,000.00 4,575.00
0009 750.00 1,600.00750.00 1,600.00
0010 3,325.00 6,080.00175.00 320.00
0011 50,000.00 5,375.0050,000.00 5,375.00
0012 500.00 2,780.00500.00 2,780.00
0013 2,250.00 12,060.00250.00 1,340.00
0014 1,563,250.00 1,473,525.00169.00 159.30
0015 427,570.00 565,961.00169.00 223.70
0016 2,200.00 3,250.002,200.00 3,250.00
0017 38,080.00 23,840.001,190.00 745.00
0018 165,200.00 264,320.002.00 3.20
0019 4,810.00 4,440.006.50 6.00
0020 130.00 115.00130.00 115.00
0021 3,500.00 3,187.5014.00 12.75
0022 2,100.00 1,855.0015.00 13.25
0023 4,900.00 4,550.00700.00 650.00
0024 6,625.00 5,830.00125.00 110.00
0025 20,475.00 18,200.002.25 2.00
0026 19,437.50 17,105.006.25 5.50
0027 227.50 350.000.65 1.00
0028 10,075.00 15,500.000.65 1.00
0029 25,250.00 30,300.001.25 1.50
0030 8,500.00 8,500.008,500.00 8,500.00
0031 170,000.00 168,950.00170,000.00 168,950.00

$2,970,505.00 $3,165,996.00Bid Amount:
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8904
06-TUL-63-4.0/5.5
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
2/1/2024

KRC SAFETY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 4 (11%)VC0000000213
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY COMPANY, INC. LANE CLOSURESVC0000000213
507950VISALIA CA

STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS, INC. DBA ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000000213
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS, INC. DBA ITEMS 3, 20-24VC0000000213
975518FRESNO CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, LLC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000000213
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, LLC. ITEMS 30-31VC0000000213
717998LIVERMORE CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000000213
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING, LLC ITEMS 19, 25-29VC0000000213
854894GOSHEN CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 18 (34%)VC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. OPERATED GRINDER RENTALVC0000000213
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8904
06-TUL-63-4.0/5.5
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
2/1/2024

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000013950
793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING INC BID ITEMS 30-31VC0000013950
793907LA PUENTE CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 18 (45.4%)VC0000013950
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION OPERATED GRINDER RENTALVC0000013950
256390SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS INC DBA ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000013950
975518SANTA ANA CA

STATEWIDE TRAFFIC SAFETY AND SIGNS INC DBA BID ITEMS 3,20-24VC0000013950
975518SANTA ANA CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000013950
308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE INC BID ITEMS 19,25-29VC0000013950
308669GOSHEN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8904
06-TUL-63-4.0/5.5
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
2/1/2024

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 8" THERMO STRIPEVC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING THERMO MARKINGVC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" STRIPE BROKEN 12-3VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" STRIPE BROKEN 36-12VC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000015783

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
854894GOSHEN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8904
06-TUL-63-4.0/5.5
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
2/1/2024

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" STRIPEVC0000015783
854894GOSHEN CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000015783
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000015783
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000015783
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000015783
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000015783
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000015783
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000015783
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS FURNISH SIGN (0.063) UNFRAMEDVC0000015783
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS FURNISH SIGN (0.080) UNFRAMEDVC0000015783
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ROADSIDE SIGNVC0000015783

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
975518FRESNO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8904
06-TUL-63-4.0/5.5
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000015783
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS INSTALL SIGN PANEL ON POSTVC0000015783
975518FRESNO CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (32%)VC0000015783
931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000015783
931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000015783
931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL MESSAGE BOARDSVC0000015783
931953BAKERSFIELD CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000015783
717998LIVERMOORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000015783
717998LIVERMOORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC ELEMENTSVC0000015783
717998LIVERMOORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC MODIFY SIGNAL AND LIGHTINGVC0000015783
717998LIVERMOORE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8904
06-TUL-63-4.0/5.5
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
2/1/2024

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000101366
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000101366
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000101366
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000101366
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000101366
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000101366
975518FRESNO CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000101366
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000101366
717998LIVERMORE CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000101366

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
685387COLTON CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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CAL-STRIPE ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA

CAL-STRIPE ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000101366
685387COLTON CA
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06-TUL-63-4.0/5.5
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8
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STANDARD EMULSIONS ITEM 13 (100%)VC1300002423
N/AVISALIA CA

STANDARD EMULSIONS ITEM 14 (2%)VC1300002423
N/AVISALIA CA

STANDARD EMULSIONS ITEM 15 (1%)VC1300002423
N/AVISALIA CA

STANDARD EMULSIONS ITEM 17 (100%)VC1300002423
N/AVISALIA CA

STANDARD EMULSIONS FOG SEALVC1300002423
N/AVISALIA CA

STANDARD EMULSIONS HMAVC1300002423
N/AVISALIA CA

STANDARD EMULSIONS RHMAVC1300002423
N/AVISALIA CA

STANDARD EMULSIONS TACKVC1300002423
N/AVISALIA CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING ITEM 15 (8%)VC1300002423
1067466FRESNO CA

RE MASON ENGINEERING GRINDING MACHINEVC1300002423
1067466FRESNO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 15 (67%)VC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
256390SACRAMENTO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8904
06-TUL-63-4.0/5.5
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S9
2/1/2024

ANRAK CORPORATION COLD PLANE (PARTIAL)VC1300002423
256390SACRAMENTO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC1300002423
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 20 (100%)VC1300002423
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS 3-7VC1300002423
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS 20-24VC1300002423
975518FRESNO CA

GREGORY CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT ITEM 14 (1%)VC1300002423
N/ARANCH CORDOVA CA

GREGORY CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT ITEM 15 (1%)VC1300002423
N/ARANCH CORDOVA CA

GREGORY CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT ITEM 18 (5%)VC1300002423
N/ARANCH CORDOVA CA

GREGORY CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT ITEM 11 (100%)VC1300002423
N/ARANCH CORDOVA CA

GREGORY CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT WATER TRUCKVC1300002423
N/ARANCH CORDOVA CA

GREGORY CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT WATER TRUCKVC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
N/ARANCH CORDOVA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1F8904
06-TUL-63-4.0/5.5
1/31/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S10
2/1/2024

GREGORY CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT WATER TRUCKVC1300002423
N/ARANCH CORDOVA CA

GREGORY CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT SWEEPERVC1300002423
N/ARANCH CORDOVA CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 19 (100%)VC1300002423
854894GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE ITEM 25 (100%)VC1300002423
854894GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE PAVEMENT MARKERVC1300002423
854894GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE 25-29VC1300002423
854894GOSHEN CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING ITEM 30 (100%)VC1300002423
793907LA PUENTE CA

CALIFORNIA PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING 30-31VC1300002423
793907LA PUENTE CA

G3 QUALITY ITEM 14 (2%)VC1300002423
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

G3 QUALITY ITEM 15 (1%)VC1300002423
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

G3 QUALITY ITEM 16 (100%)VC1300002423

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
N/ASACRAMENTO CA
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
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G3 QUALITY QCVC1300002423
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

G3 QUALITY QCVC1300002423
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

G3 QUALITY QCVC1300002423
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK ITEM 1 (100%)VC1300002423
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK ITEM 9 (100%)VC1300002423
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK LEAD COMPLIANCEVC1300002423
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA

GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTAL NETWORK WPCPVC1300002423
N/AFOUNTAIN VALLEY CA
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TENNYSON ELECTRIC, LLC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC1300003023
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC, LLC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC1300003023
717998LIVERMORE CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, LLC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC1300003023
854894GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, LLC. ITEM 25-29 (100%)VC1300003023
854894GOSHEN CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 18 (100%)VC1300003023
256390SACRAMENTO CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 4 (19%)VC1300003023
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. PARTIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL - PILOT CAR, FLAGGERS,
LANE CLOSURE

VC1300003023
507950VISALIA CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC1300003023
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 20-24 (100%)VC1300003023
975518FRESNO CA
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TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 30 (100%)VC1400002589
717998LIVERMORE CA

TENNYSON ELECTRIC ITEM 31 (100%)VC1400002589
717998LIVERMORE CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 19 (100%)VC1400002589
854894TULATIN OR

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 19, 25-29VC1400002589
854894TULATIN OR

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 4 (70%)VC1400002589
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC1400002589
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS LANE CLOSURESVC1400002589
975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS 3, 4-7, 20-24VC1400002589
975518FRESNO CA
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